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Privacy Overview
 
This website uses cookies to improve your experience while you navigate through the website. Out of these cookies, the cookies that are categorized as necessary are stored on your browser as they are essential for the working of basic functionalities of the website. We also use third-party cookies that help us analyze and understand how you use this website. These cookies will be stored in your browser only with your consent. You also have the option to opt-out of these cookies. But opting out of some of these cookies may have an effect on your browsing experience.
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Necessary


Always Enabled





Necessary cookies are absolutely essential for the website to function properly. This category only includes cookies that ensures basic functionalities and security features of the website. These cookies do not store any personal information. 
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Non-necessary







Any cookies that may not be particularly necessary for the website to function and is used specifically to collect user personal data via analytics, ads, other embedded contents are termed as non-necessary cookies. It is mandatory to procure user consent prior to running these cookies on your website. 
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Let’s schedule a call

If you could kindly leave your phone number so we can contact you at a time convenient for you



 


















MOBILE NUMBER








I agree to the Terms of Use and Privacy Policy







If youâ€™d prefer you call us instead, call (020) 3305 9593 - weâ€™re available 24/7











× 
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Lock in a 2 Hour 1-1 Tutoring Lesson Now

If you're ready and keen to get started click the button below to book your first 2 hour 1-1 tutoring lesson with us. Connect with a tutor from a university of your choice in minutes. (Use FAST5 to get 5% Off!)

Buy Now for $140




CHECKLIST

	Tutor from your chosen Medical School
	100% Money Back Guarantee for first lesson
	Fast-tracked 1-1 Lesson arranged within 6-12 hours










× 









 













The next steps involve setting up a personalised WhatsApp group and scheduling a call. Please answer the following questions so we can learn a little more about what you need






Which universities would you like 1-1 tutoring for?


iThis will allow us to match you up with a university specific tutor.






Which university is your first choice?


iIf youâ€™re unsure, leave â€œNo preferenceâ€�






How many hours of tutoring are you looking for in total?


iOur packages range from 20-40 hours. We just need a rough estimate so we can help find a suitable tutor for you. If youâ€™re unsure write â€œUnsureâ€�






How many hours of tutoring do you want per week?


iSome students prefer a crash course whereas others spread out their hours - There is no right answer. If youâ€™re unsure write â€œUnsureâ€�






If your interview is in the next 7 days please tick this box













× 








Book your Free Consultation now





 















FULL NAME




MOBILE NUMBER










I agree to the Terms of Use and Privacy Policy







If youâ€™d prefer you call us instead, call +61 2 8311 5802 - weâ€™re available now












× 








What are you looking for?

Self-Study Materials

Tutoring Booking System




















































Let's get acquainted ????
 What is your name?
 

Next





Nice to meet you, {{name}}!
What is your preferred e-mail address?
 

Next





Nice to meet you, {{name}}!
What is your preferred phone number?
What is your preferred phone number?
 

Next





Just to check, what are you interested in?
 
1-1 Tutoring
Online Course
Bursaries
Other







When should we call you?
 
Another Day


Skip the Call





What time works best for you? (AEST Time)
 
9am-2pm
3pm-10pm




9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-13:00
13:00-13:30
13:30-14:00



15:00-15:30
15:30-16:00
16:00-16:30
16:30-17:00
17:00-17:30
17:30-18:00
18:00-18:30
18:30-19:00
19:00-19:30
19:30-20:00
20:00-20:30
20:30-21:00
21:00-21:30
21:30-22:00







How many hours of 1-1 tutoring are you looking for?
 
0-5
10
20-30
40+





My WhatsApp number is...
 
Same as the one I entered
Different to the one I entered

Next





For our safeguarding policy, please confirm...

For our safeguarding policy, please confirm...
 
I am under 18
I am over 18
Please provide the mobile number of a guardian/parent


Submit








Which online course are you interested in?
 
Next



What is your query?
 
Submit














Sure, what is your query?
 
Submit




Loading...

Thank you for your response.
We will aim to get back to you within 12-24 hours.


Lock in a 2 Hour 1-1 Tutoring Lesson Now

If you're ready and keen to get started click the button below to book your first 2 hour 1-1 tutoring lesson with us. 

Buy Now for A$199








 







































